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Bill Mayer <bill.mayer@nara.gov> Fri. Apr 17, 2015 at 12:23 PM 

To: Paul Wester <paul.wester@nara.gov> 

Cc: GaryM Stern <garym.stern@nara.gov>, Jay Trainer <jay.trainer@nara.gov>, "Bosanko, William" 

<william.bosanko@nara.gov>, Sheryl Shenberger <sheryl.shenberger@nara.gov> 


Useful to know the scope. Gary's out this afternoon - I can confirm thought that Martha can't be freed up earlier­
we can't delay her hiring panels without other schedules slipping. It is one box, though. If Joe isn't able either, i'll 
see what can be done so this one doesn't linger. 
Bill 
[Quoted text hidden] 

William A. Mayer 
Executive, Research Services (R) 
National Archives 
and Records Administration 
8601 Adelphi Rd. rm 3400 
College Park, MD 20740-6002 
bill. mayer@nara.gov 
office 301.837.3110 
direct: 301.837.1893 
cell: 301.325.8299 
fax: 301.837.3633 
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